Dummy
The Concept family embodies ultimate versatility. With our vast
collection of accessories, lenses, cages, and poles, you can
seamlessly combine every component of a lighting fixture from
top to bottom.
Whether for classic or contemporary settings, the diverse range
of lighting solutions from the Concept family is ideal for any
urban, suburban development. Select from over 100 unique

2025.08.26 Copyright © 2025 Lumca
6  /  7
How to Order
Product code Adaptor Source Voltage Distributions Color Temperature Color Rendering
Index
Options Paint Finish RAL
Notes:
CPL6105
CONCEPT
EKF
Pendant
adaptor for Ø
2.375 in
horizontal arms
FIL
Catenary Wire
Adaptor
12LED05 20W
2000 lumens
12LED07 27W
3000 lumens
18LED05 30W
3500 lumens
18LED07 40W
5000 lumens
24LED05 40W
4500 lumens
24LED07 54W
6000 lumens
36LED05 60W
7000 lumens
36LED07 80W
9000 lumens
48LED05 80W
8500 lumens
48LED07 107W
9500 lumens
54LED05 90W
11 000 lumens
54LED07 120W
15 000 lumens
72LED05 120W
13 500 lumens
120
120V
208
208V
240
240V
277
277V
347
347V
480
480V
L1
Type I
L2B
Type II
L3
Type III
L3FL
Type III (L3FL)
L4
Type IV
L5
Type V
18K
1800K (1)
22K
2200K (1)
27K
2700K (1)